
PONTIFICAL VILLAS 
OF CASTEL GANDOLFO
TARIFFS 2021



This tour is offered to both the indivi-
dual visitor and groups interested in 
taking part in a collective visit with 
an audioguide.
Besides the Papal Apartment, five 
hundred years of history of the Popes 
narrated by a multilingual audiogui-
de that accompanies visitors in an 
open tour among paintings, relics, 
liturgical vestments, uniforms and 
other curiosities. 

Within the Apostolic Palace, a 
special guided tour through the 
Gallery of the Portraits of the Pontiffs 
and the first floor, concluding with 
the exciting visit to one or both of the 
“hidden” spaces normally closed to 
the public: the Music Hall and/or the 
Chapel of Urban VIII.
The visit is guided by an educational 
tour guide authorised by Vatican 
City State.

Take advantage of a promotion to visit also the Apostolic Palace of Castel Gandolfo. If you have partici-
pated in a guided tour, on foot or on board an ecological vehicle, of the Barberini Garden of the Pontifi-
cal Villas, keep your ticket and conclude your itinerary at the Apostolic Palace, at the reduced fee of 
€ 7,00!
For those who book this visit of the Apostolic Palace it will be possible to buy, on the day of the visit if 
there is availability, the visit of the Pontifical Villas of Castel Gandolfo (Villa Barberini) by eco friendly 
transport with a special reduced rate of € 16,00 per person. The special reduced rate of € 16,00 is reser-
ved also to all those who have bought online a ticket for the Vatican Museums.

1.  Apostolic Palace of Castel Gandolfo

APOSTOLIC PALACE

An “invitation to the Palace” that you 
cannot refuse, thanks also to the 
Family Tariff reserved for families 
composed of a mother, father and at 
least two children (aged between 6 
and 18 years and/or students up to 
the age of 25 with valid documenta-
tion). The ticket is free for second 
and subsequent children.
In any case children aged between 0 
and 5 years participate free of 
charge.

FAMILY TICKET HIDDEN PONTIFICAL VILLAS

Full Ticket        € 11,00
Reduced Ticket        €   5,00
Infant Ticket (0-5 anni)              €   0,00

Special Reduced rate                €   7,00
(Reserved to all those who have bought online 
or at the cash desk a ticket for the Villa BArberi-
ni Gardens)

ENTRANCE TICKETS

Guide Service       € 180,00
(upon request and for groups up to 25 people)

Full Ticket        € 11,00
Reduced Ticket        €   5,00
Guide Service        € 180,00

TARIFFS

Guide Service       € 180,00
(upon request and for groups up to 25 people)

2 Full Tickets at                € 11,00
1 reduced ticket at                    €   5,00
1 or more free tickets for second and 
subsequent children                 €   0,00

TARIFFS

Opening of 1 sector                 € 250,00
Opening of 2 sectors             € 400,00

EXTRAORDINARY OPENING 

Reduced Ticket           € 7,00
Guide Service       € 140,00
(upon request and for groups up to 25 people)

TARIFFS FOR PILGRIMAGES

Reduced Ticket           € 5,00
Guide Service       € 140,00
(upon request and for groups up to 25 people)

TARIFFS FOR UNIVERSITIES

Schools Reduced Ticket           € 4,00
Guide Service       € 140,00
(upon request and for groups up to 25 people)

TARIFFS FOR SCHOOLS

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

USEFUL TO KNOW

Maximum of 15 people

Hire point for audioguide: 
entrance to Apostolic Palace.



The natural, botanical and archaeological wonders of the Popes’ summer residence, 
accessible to the public.

Villa Barberini Gardens 2 

VILLA BARBERINI GARDENS

Full Ticket         € 20,00
Reduced Ticket         € 15,00
Infant Ticket     (0-5 anni)          €   0,00

Special Reduced rate              €   16,00
(Reserved to all those who have bought online 
or at the cash desk a ticket for the Apostolic 
Palace.)

TARIFFS

Full Ticket         € 20,00
Reduced Ticket         € 15,00
Guide Service                         €   270,00
Golf cart service                      €   75,00

TARIFFS

Full Ticket         € 27,00
Reduced Ticket         € 17,00

TARIFFS FOR INDIVIDUALS

Entrance Ticket            € 10,00
Guide Service                          € 140,00
(Minimun garanteed 15 people - for groups up 
to 30 people)

TARIFFS FOR PILGRIMAGES

Entrance Ticket            € 10,00
Guide Service                          € 140,00
(Minimun garanteed 15 people - for groups up 
to 30 people)

TARIFFS FOR UNIVERSITIES

From 1 to 15 people                € 470,00
From 16 to 25 people              € 670,00

TARIFFS FOR GROUPS

FAMILY TICKET
2 Full Tickets at                € 20,00
1 reduced ticket at                   €  15,00
1 or more free tickets for second and 
subsequent children                 €   0,00

TOURS AVAILABLE

NEWS!

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

Villa Barberini Gardens
by ecological vehicle
60 minutes (without stops)

Full Ticket         € 12,00
Reduced Ticket           € 5,00
Infant Ticket     (0-5 anni)          €   0,00

TARIFFS

FAMILY TICKET
2 Full Tickets at                € 12,00
1 reduced ticket at                    €   5,00
1 or more free tickets for second and 
subsequent children                 €   0,00

Stroll in the 
Villa Barberini Gardens

Villa Barberini Gardens
Guided Tour
2 hours

Villa Barberini Gardens
Guided Tour and Golf Cart
60 minutes (without stops)

Currently the tour is not acces-
sible to wheelchair users.

USEFUL TO KNOW

Maximum of 6 people

FAMILY TARIFF

Reserved for families compo-
sed of a mother, father and at 
least two children (minors betwe-
en 6 and 18 years of age and 
students up to the age of 25 with 
valid documentation)

In any case children aged 
between 0 and 5 years partici-
pate free of charge.

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

Entrance Ticket                   € 5,00
Guide Service                          € 140,00
(Minimun garanteed 15 people - for groups up 
to 30 people)

TARIFFS FOR SCHOOLS

An exclusive guided tour for a maxi-
mum of 6 people in comfort on board 
a zero-emissions vehicle, and with 
the competent guidance of an educa-
tional tour guide authorised by 
Vatican City State.



Every Saturday, a modern and comfortable electric train connects the historic 
Vatican City railway station with the Pontifical Villas for a Full Day visit that, starting 
with the wonders of the Vatican Museums and continuing through the rare botanical 
wonders of the Vatican Gardens, will lead the visitor to discover the luxuriant Barbe-
rini Garden of Castel Gandolfo.

3.  Vatican by Train

VATICAN BY TRAIN

TOURS AVAILABLE

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

Full Ticket         € 43,00
Reduced Ticket         € 38,00
Infant Ticket    (0-5 anni)          €   0,00

TARIFFS

TOUR PROGRAM

FAMILY TICKET
2 Full Tickets at                € 43,00
1 reduced ticket at                  €   38,00
1 or more free tickets for second and 
subsequent children                 €   0,00

Vatican by Train
Full Day

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

08.00 AM

Avoid the queue at the entrance. Tour 
of the Vatican Museums and Sistine 
Chapel with an audioguide.

10.00 AM

Walking tour of the Vatican Gardens 
with an audio guide.

11.00 AM

Departure from the Vatican City 
railway station to Albano Laziale and 
transfer, by reserved shuttle bus, from 
Castel Gandolfo to the Pontifical Villas.

12.30 PM

Tour of the Villa Barberini Gardens 
by ecological vehicle, with special 
multilingual audioguide.

Free time

Free time

5.24 PM

Return trip, departure from the Castel 
Gandolfo railway station, by special 
electric train destined for Roma San 
Pietro station.

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

Full Ticket         € 54,00
Reduced Ticket         € 43,00
Infant Ticket    (0-5 anni)          €   0,00

TARIFFS

TOUR PROGRAM

FAMILY TICKET
2 Full Tickets at                € 54,00
1 reduced ticket at                  €   43,00
1 or more free tickets for second and 
subsequent children                 €   0,00

Vatican by Train
Full Day Plus

08.00 AM

Avoid the queue at the entrance. Tour 
of the Vatican Museums and Sistine 
Chapel with an audioguide.

10.00 AM

Walking tour of the Vatican Gardens 
with an audio guide.

11.00 AM

Departure from the Vatican City 
railway station, by special electric 
train, destined for Castel Gandolfo.

12.30 PM

Open visit – with dedicated multilin-
gual audioguide – of the Apostolic 
Palace of Castel Gandolfo.

3.30 PM

Tour of the Villa Barberini Gardens  
by ecological vehicle, with special 
multilingual audioguide.

5.24 PM

Return trip, departure from the Castel 
Gandolfo railway station, by special 
electric train destined for Roma San 
Pietro station.

Free time

From 1 to 15 people            € 1.220,00
From 16 to 25 people          € 1.795,00

FIXED TARIFF FOR GROUPS 

TOUR PROGRAM

Vatican by Train
Full Day Vip for Groups

08.00 AM

Special skip the line entry and 
guided tour of the Vatican Museums 
and Sistine Chapel.

10.00 AM

Walking guided tour of the Vatican 
Gardens.

11.00 AM

Departure from the Vatican City 
railway station, by special electric 
train, destined for Castel Gandolfo.

12.30 PM

Walking guided tour of the Villa 
Barberini Gardens.

3.30 PM

Open visit – with dedicated multilin-
gual audioguide – of the Apostolic 
Palace of Castel Gandolfo.

5.24 PM

Return trip, departure from the Castel 
Gandolfo railway station, by special 
electric train destined for Roma San 
Pietro station.

12.30 PM

End of the tour.

BOOKING
Exclusively by email to 
ingressi.musei@scv.va
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TOURS AVAILABLE

USEFUL TO KNOW

Free time

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

Full Ticket         € 40,00
Reduced Ticket         € 29,00
Infant Ticket    (0-5 anni)          €   0,00

TARIFFS

TOUR PROGRAM

FAMILY TARIFFS
2 Full Tickets at                € 40,00
1 reduced ticket at                  €   29,00
1 or more free tickets for second and 
subsequent children                 €   0,00

10.45 AM

Meet up at the Roma San Pietro 
railway station.
11.08 AM

Outbound trip, departure from the 
Roma San Pietro railway station, on a 
special electric train, destined for 
Castel Gandolfo.

12.30 PM

Open visit – with dedicated multilin-
gual audioguide – of the Apostolic 
Palace of Castel Gandolfo.

2.30 PM

Tour of the Villa Barberini Gardens  
by ecological vehicle, with special 
multilingual audioguide.

5.24 PM

Return trip, departure from the 
Castel Gandolfo railway station, by 
special electric train destined for 
Roma San Pietro station.

Free time

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

Full Ticket         € 20,00
Reduced Ticket         € 14,00
Infant Ticket    (0-5 anni)          €   0,00

TARIFFS

TOUR PROGRAM

FAMILY TARIFFS
2 Full Tickets at                € 20,00
1 reduced ticket at                  €   14,00
1 or more free tickets for second and 
subsequent children                 €   0,00

10.45 AM

Meet up at the Roma San Pietro 
railway station.
11.08 AM

Outbound trip, departure from the 
Roma San Pietro railway station, on a 
special electric train, destined for 
Castel Gandolfo.

12.30 PM

Open visit – with dedicated multilin-
gual audioguide – of the Apostolic 
Palace of Castel Gandolfo.

5.24 PM

Return trip, departure from the 
Castel Gandolfo railway station, by 
special electric train destined for 
Roma San Pietro station.

Currently the tour is not acces-
sible to wheelchair users.

FAMILY TARIFF

Reserved for families compo-
sed of a mother, father and at 
least two children (minors 
between 6 and 18 years of age 
and students up to the age of 25 
with valid documentation)

In any case children aged 
between 0 and 5 years partici-
pate free of charge.

Lunch is available upon request 
for  € 18,00 per person.

Vatican by Train
Palace and Villas

Vatican by Train
Apostolic Palace



The exclusive opportunity to admire, “behind closed doors”, the Garden of 
Villa Barberini and the Apostolic Palace of Castel Gandolfo.

5. Private Visits

PRIVATE VISITS

TOURS AVAILABLE

Guide Service       € 180,00
(a guide assigned for every 28 people)

Full Ticket         € 20,00
Reduced Ticket         € 15,00

TARIFFS

Guide Service       € 270,00
Golf cart service           € 75,00

Full Ticket         € 20,00
Reduced Ticket         € 15,00

TARIFFS

From 1 to 28       people      € 1.000,00
From 29 to 56     people      € 1.250,00
From 57 to 84     people      € 1.500,00
From 85 to 112   people      € 1.750,00
From 113 to 140 people      € 2.000,00
From 141 to 168 people      € 2.500,00
From 169 to 224 people      € 3.000,00
From 225 to 280 people      € 3.500,00
over 280              people      € 4.000,00

FIXED TARIFF FOR GROUPS Maximum of 6 people

LANGUAGES AVAILABLELANGUAGES AVAILABLE

From 26 to 30 people        € 27,00
(per person)

From 1 to 15 people                € 470,00
From 16 to 25 people              € 670,00

TARIFFS

From 1 to 50           people  € 1.000,00
From 51 to 100       people  € 1.500,00
From 101 to 150     people  € 1.750,00
From 151 to 200     people  € 2.000,00
From 201 to 250     people  € 2.500,00
From 251 to 300     people  € 3.000,00
Over 300                 people  € 3.500,00

FIXED TARIFF FOR GROUPS

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

€ 1.000,00
FIXED TARIFF FOR GROUPS

Villa Barberini Gardens
by ecological vehicle

Villa Barberini Gardens
Guided Tour

Villa Barberini Gardens
Antiquarium

Guided Tour and Golf Cart
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TOURS AVAILABLE

From 1 to 28       people      € 1.500,00
From 29 to 56     people      € 1.750,00
From 57 to 84     people      € 2.500,00
From 85 to 112   people      € 2.750,00
From 113 to 140 people      € 3.000,00
From 141 to 168 people      € 3.500,00
From 169 to 224 people      € 4.000,00
From 225 to 280 people      € 4.500,00
over 280              people      € 5.000,00

FIXED TARIFF FOR GROUPS

Hidden Pontifical Villas
Maximum of 15 people

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

Guide Service       € 180,00
(a guide assigned for every 30 people)

Full Ticket         € 11,00
Reduced Ticket           € 5,00

TARIFFS

Full Ticket         € 11,00
Reduced Ticket            € 5,00

TARIFFS - PALACE

From 1 to 50       people      € 1.000,00
From 51 to 100   people      € 1.500,00
From 101 to 150 people      € 1.750,00
From 151 to 200 people      € 2.000,00
From 201 to 250 people      € 2.500,00
From 251 to 300 people      € 3.000,00
over 300              people      € 3.500,00

FIXED TARIFF FOR GROUPS
From 1 to 50           people  € 1.500,00
From 51 to 100       people  € 2.000,00
From 101 to 150     people  € 2.500,00
From 151 to 200     people  € 3.000,00
From 201 to 250     people  € 3.500,00
From 251 to 300     people  € 4.000,00
Over 300                 people  € 4.500,00

FIXED TARIFF FOR GROUPS

From 26 to 30 people        € 27,00
(per person)

From 1 to 15 people                € 470,00
From 16 to 25 people              € 670,00

TARIFFS - GARDENS

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

Guide Service       € 270,00
Golf cart service                      € 150,00

Full Ticket         € 31,00
Reduced Ticket          € 20,00

TARIFFS

Golf Cart
Maximum of 6 people
Hidden Pontifical Villas
Maximum of 15 people

LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

€ 1.500,00
FIXED TARIFF FOR GROUPS

Opening of 1 sector               € 250,00
Opening of 2 sectors             € 400,00

HIDDEN PONTIFICAL VILLAS

Opening of 1 sector               € 250,00
Opening of 2 sectors             € 400,00

HIDDEN PONTIFICAL VILLAS LANGUAGES AVAILABLE

Full Ticket         € 31,00
Reduced Ticket          € 20,00

TARIFFS

Guide Service       € 180,00
(a guide assigned for every 28 people)

Opening of 1 sector               € 250,00
Opening of 2 sectors             € 400,00

TARIFFS

Opening of 1 sector               € 250,00
Opening of 2 sectors             € 400,00

HIDDEN PONTIFICAL VILLAS

Villa Barberini Gardens
Antiquarium

Guided Tour and Golf Cart
Apostolic Palace 

Guided Tour

Hidden Pontifical Villas
Maximum of 15 people

Hidden Pontifical Villas
Maximum of 15 people

Apostolic Palace
with audioguide

Villa Barberini Gardens
Apostolic Palace 

Guided Tour

Villa Barberini Gardens
by ecological vehicle

Apostolic Palace
with audioguide



07.  Useful Information

Termini Station, Rome-Albano 
railway line. Get off at Castel 
Gandolfo station. From the station, 
follow the signs for the town centre 
(15 minutes on foot).

By train
Strada Statale 7 "Via Appia 
Nuova" leaving Rome and follow 
the signs for Castel Gandolfo. 
Various car parks, free and paid. 
According to the chosen car park, 
follow the signs for the town centre 
(from 5 to 15 minutes on foot).

By car
Metro A line, direction Anagnina. Get 
off at the end of the line at Anagnina.
From the Bus Terminal for COTRAL 
lines, take the Rome-Castel Gandolfo 
bus. Get off at the Castel Gandolfo 
stop and follow the signs for the town 
centre (10 minutes on foot).

By bus

Official Website
www.museivaticani.va

Online Ticket
https://tickets.museivaticani.va/home

Office for Public Relations 
and Services 
(+39) 06.69.88.46.76
(+39) 06.69.88.31.45

Informations
tours.musei@scv.va

USEFUL INFORMATION

GETTING HERE

08:30 - 13:00

14:00

10:00 - 14:00

15:00

08:30 - 16:30

17:30

2021
Palazzo Apostolico
di Castel Gandolfo

L 4 11 18 25 L 1 8 15 22 L 1 8 15 22 29 L 5 12 19 26
M 5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23 M 2 9 16 23 30 M 6 13 20 27
M 6 13 20 27 M 3 10 17 24   M 3 10 17 24 31 M 7 14 21 28
G 7 14 21 28 G 4 11 18 25 G 4 11 18 25 G 1 8 15 22 29
V 1 8 15 22 29 V 5 12 19 26 V 5 12 19 26 V 2 9 16 23 30
S 2 9 16 23 30 S 6 13 20 27 S 6 13 20 27 S 3 10 17 24
D 3 10 17 24 31 D 7 14 21 28 D 7 14 21 28 D 4 11 18 25

GENNAIO - JANUARY FEBBRAIO - FEBRUARY MARZO - MARCH APRILE - APRIL

L 3 10 17 24 31 L 7 14 21 28 L 5 12 19 26 L 2 9 16 23 30
M 4 11 18 25 M 1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20 27 M 3 10 17 24 31
M 5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23 30 M 7 14 21 28 M 4 11 18 25
G 6 13 20 27 G 3 10 17 24 G 1 8 15 22 29 G 5 12 19 26
V 7 14 21 28 V 4 11 18 25 V 2 9 16 23 30 V 6 13 20 27
S 1 8 15 22 29 S 5 12 19 26 S 3 10 17 24 31 S 7 14 21 28
D 2 9 16 23 30 D 6 13 20 27 D 4 11 18 25 D 1 8 15 22 29

MAGGIO - MAY GIUGNO - JUNE LUGLIO - JULY AGOSTO - AUGUST

L 6 13 20 27 L 4 11 18 25 L 1 8 15 22 29 L 6 13 20 27
M 7 14 21 28 M 5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23 30 M 7 14 21 28
M 1 8 15 22 29 M 6 13 20 27 M 3 10 17 24 M 1 8 15 22 29
G 2 9 16 23 30 G 7 14 21 28 G 4 11 18 25 G 2 9 16 23 30
V 3 10 17 24 V 1 8 15 22 29 V 5 12 19 26 V 3 10 17 24 31
S 4 11 18 25 S 2 9 16 23 30 S 6 13 20 27 S 4 11 18 25
D 5 12 19 26 D 3 10 17 24 31 D 7 14 21 28 D 5 12 19 26

SETTEMBRE - SEPTEMBER OTTOBRE - OCTOBER NOVEMBRE - NOVEMBER DICEMBRE - DECEMBER


